
 

 Repayment Schedule                 Date :        21/02/2020

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 Agreement No.          99408205                  UCIC                151711930

 Customer                   MS. SHWETA  NAIN

 

 Tenure                  42                                    Loan Type                 AUTO LOAN

 Total Instl              42                                   Amount Financed      680,000.00

 Currency               INDIAN RUPEE              Frequency                  Monthly

 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  Instl.  Due Date   Cheque Num    Instl Amt          Principal           Interest        O/s Principal

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  Bank Name: STATE BANK OF INDIA

 

   1     05/04/2020  643631                 18,886.00          13,871.65        5,014.35      666,128.35

   2     05/05/2020      ECS                18,886.00          13,973.94        4,912.06      652,154.41

   3     05/06/2020      ECS                18,886.00          14,076.98        4,809.02      638,077.43

   4     05/07/2020      ECS                18,886.00          14,180.79        4,705.21      623,896.64

   5     05/08/2020      ECS                18,886.00          14,285.35        4,600.65      609,611.29

   6     05/09/2020      ECS                18,886.00          14,390.70        4,495.30      595,220.59

   7     05/10/2020      ECS                18,886.00          14,496.81        4,389.19      580,723.78

   8     05/11/2020      ECS                18,886.00          14,603.71        4,282.29      566,120.07

   9     05/12/2020      ECS                18,886.00          14,711.40        4,174.60      551,408.67

   10   05/01/2021      ECS                18,886.00          14,819.88        4,066.12      536,588.79

   11   05/02/2021      ECS                18,886.00          14,929.17        3,956.83      521,659.62

   12   05/03/2021      ECS                18,886.00          15,039.26        3,846.74      506,620.36

   13   05/04/2021      ECS                18,886.00          15,150.16        3,735.84      491,470.20

   14   05/05/2021      ECS                18,886.00          15,261.87        3,624.13      476,208.33

   15   05/06/2021      ECS                18,886.00          15,374.42        3,511.58      460,833.91

   16   05/07/2021      ECS                18,886.00          15,487.79        3,398.21      445,346.12

   17   05/08/2021      ECS                18,886.00          15,602.00        3,284.00      429,744.12

   18   05/09/2021      ECS                18,886.00          15,717.05        3,168.95      414,027.07

   19   05/10/2021      ECS                18,886.00          15,832.94        3,053.06      398,194.13

   20   05/11/2021      ECS                18,886.00          15,949.70        2,936.30      382,244.43

   21   05/12/2021      ECS                18,886.00          16,067.31        2,818.69      366,177.12

   22   05/01/2022      ECS                18,886.00          16,185.79        2,700.21      349,991.33

   23   05/02/2022      ECS                18,886.00          16,305.15        2,580.85      333,686.18

   24   05/03/2022      ECS                18,886.00          16,425.38        2,460.62      317,260.80

   25   05/04/2022      ECS                18,886.00          16,546.50        2,339.50      300,714.30

   26   05/05/2022      ECS                18,886.00          16,668.52        2,217.48      284,045.78

   27   05/06/2022      ECS                18,886.00          16,791.43        2,094.57      267,254.35

   28   05/07/2022      ECS                18,886.00          16,915.25        1,970.75      250,339.10

   29   05/08/2022      ECS                18,886.00          17,039.99        1,846.01      233,299.11

   30   05/09/2022      ECS                18,886.00          17,165.64        1,720.36      216,133.47

   31   05/10/2022      ECS                18,886.00          17,292.22        1,593.78      198,841.25

   32   05/11/2022      ECS                18,886.00          17,419.73        1,466.27      181,421.52

   33   05/12/2022      ECS                18,886.00          17,548.19        1,337.81      163,873.33

   34   05/01/2023      ECS                18,886.00          17,677.59        1,208.41      146,195.74

   35   05/02/2023      ECS                18,886.00          17,807.95        1,078.05      128,387.79



   36   05/03/2023      ECS                18,886.00          17,939.26          946.74      110,448.53

   37   05/04/2023      ECS                18,886.00          18,071.55          814.45       92,376.98

   38   05/05/2023      ECS                18,886.00          18,204.81          681.19       74,172.17

   39   05/06/2023      ECS                18,886.00          18,339.05          546.95       55,833.12

   40   05/07/2023      ECS                18,886.00          18,474.28          411.72       37,358.84

   41   05/08/2023      ECS                18,886.00          18,610.51          275.49       18,748.33

   42   05/09/2023      ECS                18,886.00          18,748.33          137.67            0.00

 �

 

 

 

 

 

 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  Instl.  Due Date   Cheque Num    Instl Amt          Principal           Interest        O/s Principal

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 

        Total :                                    793,212.00        680,000.00       113,212.00

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                        Security PDC's

 

  Agreement No.          99408205

 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  Sno  Cheque Number  Destination Bank Name                Cheque Amount

 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  643632               STATE BANK OF INDIA                         56,658.00

    2  643633               STATE BANK OF INDIA                        169,974.00




